Show Name:
Judge:

City, State:
Date:

Novice Division

Award
BEST IN NOVICE

Advanced Division
BEST IN SHOW

Award
BEST IN SHOW
2ND BEST IN SHOW
3RD BEST IN SHOW
4TH BEST IN SHOW
5TH BEST IN SHOW
6TH BEST IN SHOW
7TH BEST IN SHOW
8TH BEST IN SHOW
9TH BEST IN SHOW
10TH BEST IN SHOW
11TH BEST IN SHOW
12TH BEST IN SHOW
13TH BEST IN SHOW
14TH BEST IN SHOW

Lory League
Bert McAulay
San Antonio, TX
August 18, 2018
Description
Color Sex
CnPd C
Description
Se
Color X
N C
P H
P H
P H
L H
WPd C
N H
CnPd H
Pd H
L H
N H
PPd H
Cn H
N/Pd H

*

Ch

Club
No

Club
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
ACS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS
ACS
NCS
NCS
NCS
NCS

Band #
Code No
Band 0

Band #
Code No.
70L 441
58Y 1891
58Y 1732
58Y 1810
25) 1604
95N 52
95N 33
95N 15
58Y 1519
25) 1534
95N 62
33N 14
58Y 1744
95N 1827

Yr.

Yr.
14
18
17
18

17
16
16
15

17
12
17
18

Total Exhibitors:

Total Entries:
Points Awarded:
Regional Show?:

Total Novice Exhibitors:
Total Novice Entries:

Exhibitor State
Shanna Dollarhide CA

Total Advanced Exhibitors:
Total Advanced Entries:

Exhibitor State

Michelle Ferrier TX
Tommy York TX
Tommy York TX
Tommy York TX
Al & Julie Mitchell VA
Craig Novak TX
Craig Novak TX
Craig Novak TX
Tommy York TX
Al & Julie Mitchell VA
Craig Novak TX
Barbara Irwin TX
Tommy York TX

Craig Novak X

10
76
13

75



