Show Name: Judge: City, State: Date:	Lory League Bert McAulay San Antonio, TX August 18, 2018							Total Entries: Points Awarded:		10 76 13 N
							rice Exhibitors:	1		
Novice Division								Total N	Novice Entries:	1
	Description			Band #						
Award	Color	Sex	*	Club	Code	No.	Yr.	Exhibitor	State	
BEST IN NOVICE	CnPd	С		No	Band	0	0	Shanna Dollarhide	CA	
Advanced Division BEST IN SHOW	Total Advanced Exhibitors: Total Advanced Entries:								9 75	
	Desc	Band #								
		Se								
Award	Color	Х	*	Club	Code	No.	Yr.	Exhibitor	State	
BEST IN SHOW	N	С		NCS	70L	441	14	Michelle Ferrier	TX	
2ND BEST IN SHOW	Р	Н		NCS	58Y	1891	18	Tommy York	TX	
3RD BEST IN SHOW	Р	Н		NCS	58Y	1732	17	Tommy York	TX	
4TH BEST IN SHOW	Р	Н		NCS	58Y	1810	18	Tommy York	TX	
5TH BEST IN SHOW	L	Н	Ch	ACS	25J	1604	16	Al & Julie Mitchell	VA	
6TH BEST IN SHOW	WPd	С		NCS	95N	52	17	Craig Novak	TX	
7TH BEST IN SHOW	N	Н		NCS	95N	33	16	Craig Novak	TX	
8TH BEST IN SHOW	CnPd	Н		NCS	95N	15	16	Craig Novak	TX	
9TH BEST IN SHOW	Pd	Н		NCS	58Y	1519	15	Tommy York	TX	
10TH BEST IN SHOW	L	Н		ACS	25J	1534	15	Al & Julie Mitchell	VA	
11TH BEST IN SHOW	N	Н		NCS	95N	62	17	Craig Novak	TX	

TX

TX

TX

Barbara Irwin

Tommy York

Craig Novak

PPd

Cn

N/Pd

Н

Н

NCS

NCS

NCS

33N

58Y

95N

14

1744

1827

12

17

18

12TH BEST IN SHOW

13TH BEST IN SHOW

14TH BEST IN SHOW